CLSC Series
Chicago LED Steel Combo
Description
The CLSC Series is a Chicago Approved combination
exit/emergency light that uses 2 each 5.3W adjustable white LED lamp-heads to
provide emergency lighting for the required 120 minutes.  The CLSC can be wall
mounted by use of a back-plate, which includes a universal knock-out pattern or
ceiling/end mount by use of a supplied canopy. Available with 6” tall, ¾” stroke STAIRS
or EXIT red lettered panels in single or double-face. Housing made of durable 20
gauge steel with panels made of glass.
Application
The CLSC Series can be applied inside buildings for general EXIT or STAIRS panel
illumination with directional arrow indication, and stairwells that are susceptible to
moisture.
The series also includes a No Panel option(-NP for standard model and –NPRC for remote
capacity model) which does not include the glass panels for single or double-face. The
individual glass panels need to be selected and ordered separately.
Compliances
City of Chicago
UL924 Damp Location Listed
NFPA 101
OSHA
Warranty
5 year full unit warranty
Features
•	Universal 120-277VAC input, 60Hz.
•	Includes 6VDC sealed lead acid battery
•	Full re-charge within 24 hours
•	Includes LVD(low voltage disconnect) to protect the battery from deep discharge
•	Includes AC-On LED indicator and Push-to-Test switch
•	Remote Capacity option
•	UL924 Damp Location Listed, 20°C to 50°C
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number
Comments Type
Model
CLSC
W	 White
Housing Color# of Faces
S	 Single
D	 Double
R	  Red
Letter Color Panel Code
RC		   Remote Capacity2
Blank  	  No Remote Capacity
Options
		 Single Face Models
3	 "EXIT" (no arrows)
6	 "EXIT" (right arrow)
9	 "EXIT" (left arrow)
12	 "EXIT" (double arrow)
2	 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
5	 "STAIRS" (right arrow)
8	 "STAIRS" (left arrow)
11	 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
		 Double Face Models
18	 "EXIT" (no arrows)
21	 "EXIT" (right / left arrow)
24	 "EXIT" (double arrow)
17	 "STAIRS" (no arrows)
20	 "STAIRS" (right / left arrow)
23	 "STAIRS" (double arrow)
1: The CLSC can be ordered fully configured as above, or by stocked model on next page.
2: Remote Capacity model has 10 watts remote capacity to run CRH (Indoor or Outdoor remote heads for Chicago)
CLSC Series
Chicago LED Steel Combo
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
©2016 Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.   	       0603891 04/17
Notes:
1.	 Order the –NP or -NPRC option for single or double-face and
select the required panels separately.
2.	 When ordering double-face with –NP or -NPRC, ensure 2
panels are selected.
3.	 For –NP or -NPRC option in double-face with directional
arrow, ensure a left and right arrow is selected.
Example: Order  CLSCSRW-NP with  CP6-ERA and CP9-ERA to
make a double-face with both arrows pointing in one direction.
Stocked Model Options
Stocked Panel Options
Model
CLSCSRW-3 Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No Arrows (CP#-ENA)
CLSCSRW-NP Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No Panel Included
CLSCSRW-NPRC Steel Combination Exit/Unit, No Panel Included
Catalog Descriptions
CP3-ENA  Exit No Arrow
CP12-EDA  Exit Double Arrow
CP6-ERA  ExitRight  Arrow
CP9-ELA  Exit Left Arrow
CP2-SNA  Stairs No Arrow
CP11-SDA  Stairs Double Arrow
CP5-SRA  Stairs Right Arrow
CP8-SLA  Stairs Left Arrow
12.3” 4.5”
16.0”
15.2”
10.2”
5.8”
2.5”
2.2”
DIMENSIONS
STOCKED OPTIONS
 CP3-ENA
CLSCSRW-NP
 CP2-SNA